
PURITY
B E A U T Y  &  W E L L B E I N G

 PURITY 
Is A Place Of

Beauty &
Wellbeing. 

GET IN TOUCH
20 Jerdan Place Fulham Broadway

London SW6 1BH 

020 7381 5259

booking@puritylife.co.uk

www.puritylife.co.uk

Scan Me......
Online Booking

Scan Me......
Follow Instagram



MENU OF SERVICES

ABOUT US
Purity Beauty & Wellbeing is a salon located in
the heart of Fulham Broadway, West London.
We offer a range of treatments that have
been designed to make you feel good and
provide a space in which the mind, body

and soul can be indulged.

We offer a full service
beauty salon and
follow only the

highest standards of
Beauty & Wellbeing

excellence.

We usually choose the elite Lycon brand to give
you the best hot wax experience. It is any

professionals first choice. 

PURITY WAXING

Hollywood Waxing(Hot Wax)

Bikini Line(Hot Wax)

Full Leg Waxing

Half Leg Waxing

Full Face(Hot Wax)

Full Arm

Upper Lip

Chin Waxing

Under Arm

Ears/Nostrils(Hot Wax)

Neck/Face Sides(Hot Wax)

£50

£25

£40

£25

£45

£25

£10

£12

£15

£9

£15

Show your brows some love with a shape & tint or
lengthen your lashes with an LVL or extension

treatment.

PURITY BROWS & LASHES

Brow Thread/Waxing

Brow Wax / Thread & Tint

Brow Wax  Brow&Lash Tint

Eyelash Infills 

Eyelash Extensions Classic

Eyelash Extensions Hybrid

Eyelash Extensions Volume

Eyelash Extensions Removal

LVL Lash Lift + Tinting

Brow Lamination + Tint

£15

£28

£43

£65

£80

£90

£110

£15

£60

£60

We focus is on non-injectable facial rejuvenation and
maximum skin health. We specialise in providing

bespoke skin peels to help achieve a glowing, natural
complexion.

PURITY FACIAL

Purity Dermalogica Facial 60mins

Diamond Microdermabrasion Facial

Purity Hydra Facial 75mins

£70

£80

£90

Our Manicures and Pedicures are a ‘beauty treatment’
for the hands and feet.

PURITY NAILS

Pamper Gel Manicure 

Pamper Gel Pedicure 

Builder Gel Overlay

Builder Gel Infill

Builder Gel Infill +Other Gel On top

Luxury Gel Manicure (With Mask) 

Luxury Gel Pedicure (With Mask)

Gel Manicure & Nail Art(£25)

Gel Extension 

Gel Extension Infill

Pamper Manicure (Normal Polish)

Pamper Pedicure (Normal Polish)
Russian Manicure Hard Gel Overlay/Infills

+ Full Hand Nail Art(From£25)

Gel Extension (With Forms)

+ French Tips

Gel Removal only
+Acrylic/IBD/Poly Gel/SNS Removal 

 

  

£38

£45

£48

£58

£60

£45

£55

£63

£75

£65

£30

£40

£58

+£25

£75

£15

£15

+£20


